Proji 17 - 26w

B0Vac|| 1 Led || 26w

CE ||<d

P20|| 4 || 3F

601701 nw  4000K
601701ww  3000K
601702nw  4000K

) 601702ww  3000K

601703 nw  4000K
601703 ww  3000K
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Materiaal / Materiel / Material
Gelakt alu (structuurlak) / Alu lagqué (peinture texturée) /
Painted alu (texture paint)

3600Im
3350Im
3600Im
3350Im
3600Im
3350Im

Grijs/Gris/Grey
Grijs/Gris/Grey
Wit/Blanc/White
Wit/Blanc/White
Zwart/Noir/Black
Zwart/Noir/Black
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